
       BEXLEY LIONS BASKETBALL 
Todd Phillips, Head Coach 

326 South Cassingham, Bexley, OH 43209 
614-231-4309 (S) / 614-506-6968 (C) 

 
                           

2017-2018 SCHEDULE 
**Note:  Times are JV starts                

 **Note:  Freshmen games start at 4:30 and 4:45 (MSL) when there is a triple header.   
 
 

Date    Opponent   Site   Time  
Friday, Dec. 1   Logan Elm -1   Home    6:00  

Tuesday, Dec. 5  Canal Winchester -2   Away   6:00 

Friday, Dec. 8   Hamilton Township -3  Home   6:00 

Saturday, Dec. 9  Whitehall -4   Home   6:00 

Friday, Dec. 15   Grandview -5    Home   6:00 

Saturday, Dec. 16   East - 6    Away   12:00 

Saturday, Dec. 23  Buckeye Valley -7  Home   6:00 

Wednesday, Dec. 27  Northridge Invite (vs. LU)-8 Away   TBD 

Friday, Dec. 29   Northridge Invite (vs. TBD)-9 Away   TBD 

Thursday, Jan. 4  Academy -10   Away   6:00 

Saturday, Jan. 6  London -11   Away   6:00 

Tuesday, Jan. 9   Miami Trace-12  Home   6:00 

Friday, Jan. 12   Worthington Christian -13 Home   6:00 

Saturday, Jan. 20  Whitehall -14   Away   6:00 

Tuesday, Jan. 23  Patriot Academy-15   Home   6:00 

Friday, Jan. 26   Grandview -16   Away   6:00 

Saturday, Jan. 27  Bloom Carroll - 17  Away   TBD 

Saturday, Feb. 3  Academy -18   Home   6:00 

Friday, Feb. 9   London -19   Home   6:00 

Tuesday, Feb. 13  Horizon Science -20  Home   6:00 

Friday, Feb. 16   Worthington Christian -21 Away   6:00 

Saturday, Feb. 17  Heath-22   Away   6:00 
 

Principal: Harley Williams 

Athletic Director: Eli Goldberger 

Cheer Coach: Brook Wojcik 


